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AIR FORCE SCHOOL BAGDOGRA  

SPLIT-UP SYLLABUS  

SESSION 2020-21  

NCERT TEXT BOOK : MATH-MAGIC 2  

CLASS-II  

SUBJECT-MATHEMATICS 

S.NO.  NAME OF THE   

EXAMINATION  

CHAPTER TENTATIVE   

NO. OF   

PERIODS   

REQUIRED 

MONTH 

1. 1st Cycle Test What is Long,What is Round?  23  April 

2.  Counting in Groups 10  May 

 Tables 1-12 

3.  2nd Cycle Test  How Much Can You Carry?  6  June 

4. 3rd Cycle Test Counting in Tens  15 July 

5.  Patterns  11 

6. 4th Cycle Test Footprints  13 August 

7.  Jugs and Mugs  10 

8.  Tens and Ones  10 September 

 Revision  15 

9.  5th Cycle Test  My Funday  16  October 

10. 6th Cycle Test Add our Points  8 November 

11.  Lines and Lines  15 

12.  7th Cycle Test  Give and Take  17  December 

13. 8th Cycle Test The Longest Step  17  January 

14.  Birds Come,Birds Go  12 February 

15.  How Many Ponytails?  11 

 Revision   March 

 

 

 



AIR FORCE SCHOOL BAGDOGRA  

SPLIT-UP SYLLABUS  

SESSION 2022-23 

CLASS- II           SUBJECT-ENGLISH 

NAME OF 
THE   

EXAMINATION 

CHAPTER  TENTATIVE  NO. 
OF   

PERIODS 

MONTH 

PART I  
1ST CYCLE TEST  

2ND CYCLE TEST  

3RD CYCLE TEST 

GRAMMAR – L1 – WORDS AND SENTENCES  

GRAMMAR- L2- NAMING WORDS  

GRAMMAR – COMMON NAMES AND SPECIAL NAMES 
COURSE BOOK – L1- AIM HIGH TO THE SKY  

GRAMMAR – ONE AND MORE THAN ONE 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

APRIL 

COURSE BOOK – L2- UNDER MY BED  

GRAMMAR – L5- HE OR SHE  

GRAMMAR – L6 – COUNTABLE AND 
UNCOUNTABLE  NAMING WORDS 

6 

5 

3 

MAY / JUNE 

COURSE BOOK – L3 – NO SMILES TODAY  

COURSE BOOK – L4 – HELLO! HELLO !  

GRAMMAR – L7- NAMING WORDS FOR BELONGINGS 
GRAMMAR – L8- DESCRIBING WORDS  

GRAMMAR – L9 - COMPARASIONS 

8 

6 

4 

6 

2 

JULY 

PART II  

4TH CYCLE TEST 

COURSE BOOK – L5 – GOOD NIGHT  

GRAMMAR – L10- I , WE , YOU , HE , SHE , IT , THEY 
GRAMMAR – L11 – ME , US , YOU , HIM , HER , IT . THEN 
GRAMMAR – L12 – MY , YOUR , HIS 

9 

4 

5 

4 

AUGUST 

PART III  
5TH CYCLE TEST  

6TH CYCLE TEST  

7TH CYCLE TEST 

GRAMMAR – L14 – DOING WORDS  

GRAMMAR – L 15- IS , ARE , AM  

GRAMMAR – L16 – HAS , HAVE , HAD 

5 

2 

3 

OCTOBER 

COURSE BOOK – L7 – TYLTYL’S ADVENTURE  

COURSE BOOK – L8 – HOW MANY SECONDS IN 
A  MINUTE ?  

COURSE BOOK – L9- PIKU AND THE MYNAH  

GRAMMAR – L17 – WAS , WERE 

6 

6 

6 

2 

NOVEMBER 

GRAMMAR – L 18- GO , GOES  

GRAMMAR – L19- IS , AM , ARE AND DOING WORDS 
+  ING  
GRAMMAR – L20 – THE PAST AND THE PRESENT 
COURSE BOOK – L10- THE WATER SEED 

3 

3 

4 

5 

DECEMBER 

PART IV  
8TH CYCLE TEST 

COURSE BOOK – L11- ISMAT’S EID  

COURSE BOOK – L12 – THE KITE  

GRAMMAR – L21- IT WILL HAPPEN TOMORROW 
GRAMMAR – L22- SHORT FORMS  
GRAMMAR – L23-CAPITAL LETTERS AND PUNCTUATION 

5 

5 

3 

2 

3 

JANUARY 



COURSE BOOK – L13- TRAVELLING TO ASSAM 
GRAMMAR – L24- IN , INTO , ON , AT , BEHIND , 
UNDER  , BESIDE , ABOVE  

GRAMMAR – L25- JOINING WORDS  

GRAMMAR – L26 – OPPOSITE WORDS  

GRAMMAR – L 27- WORDS WITH SAME MEANING 

5 

3 

3 

2 

3 

FEBRUARY 

REVISION   

 



AIR FORCE SCHOOL BAGODGRA 

SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 

SESSION 2022-23 

CLASS: II SUB JECT: EVS 

MONTH  CHAPTERS 

APRIL  LESSON-1 MY SELF  

LESSON-2 MY BODY  

LESSON-3 GROWING UP 

MAY  LESSON-4 CLOTHES WE WEAR 

JUNE  LESSON-5 FOOD WE EAT 

JULY  LESSON-6 TOOLS WE USE  

LESSON-7 GOOD HABITS 

AUGUST  LESSON-8 MY FAMILY  

LESSON-9 HOUSE WE LIVE IN 

SEPTEMBER  LESSON-10 CELEBRATING FESTIVALS  

LESSON-11 HAVING FUN 

OCTOBER  LESSON-12 MY NEIGHBOURHOOD 

NOVEMBER  LESSON-13 MY SCHOOL  

LESSON-14 OCCUPATIONS  

LESSON-15 PLANT KINGDOM 

DECEMBER  LESSON-16 ANIMAL KINGDOM  

LESSON-17 MEANS OF TRANSPORT 

JANUARY  LESSON-18 LIVING SAFELY 

FEBRUARY  LESSON-19 THE EARTH  

LESSON-20 SEASONS 

MARCH  ANNUAL EXAM 

 

  



SPLIT-UP SYLLABUS  

SESSION 2022-23 

TEXTBOOK- OXFORD- KEYBOARD CLASS-II SUBJECT-COMPUTER 

S. 
NO  

NAME OF 
THE  EXAMINATION 

CHAPTER  TENTATIVE  NO. 
OF   

PERIODS 

MONTH 

1  MID TERM   

EXAMINATION 

A SMART 
MACHINE  

8  APRIL 

2  PARTS OF 
COMPUTER  

10  MAY-JUNE 

3  KEYBOARD  8  JULY 

4  USES OF 
COMPUTER  

8  AUGUST 

5  ANNUAL   

EXAMINATION 

LETS PAINT  12  SEPTEMBER 
OCTOBER 

6  DRAWING IN 
PAINT  

8  NOVEMBER 

7  LETS START 
WORD 2013  

16  DECEMBER 
JANUARY 

8  REVISION   FEBRUARY 

 

 


